Power capacitors, LV
R2-23
Capacitor for detuned filters
CFB
The application of new technologies to ma-
nufacture prismatic capacitors have allowed
CIRCUTOR to reinvent the classic CS capa-
citor, manufactured for over 35 years.

330
15
11
60
M10M6 Pg9-Pg29
h
650
550
460
270
CFB 260 V
kvar
(230 V) Weight (kg) Dimensions For reactance Type Code
5 2,6 360 x 330 x 120 R-5-230 CFB 26/6,3  R2412A
10 3,3 360 x 330 x 120 R-10-230 CFB 26/12,5 R2412D
15 3,3 360 x 330 x 120 RB-15-230 CFB 26/18    R2412E
20 4,2 360 x 330 x 120 RB-20-230 CFB 26/25    R2412G
25 5,0 360 x 330 x 120 RB-25-230 CFB 26/30    R2412H
30 5,0 360 x 330 x 120 RB-30-230 CFB 26/37    R2412J
40 7,3 360 x 520 x 120 RB-40-230 CFB 26/48    R2412K
50 8,2 360 x 520 x 120 RB-50-230 CFB 26/60    R2412L
CFB 460 V
kvar
(400 V)
kvar
(440 V) Weight (kg) Dimensions For reactance Type Code
5 6,25 3,3 360 x 330 x 120 R-5-400 / 6-460 CFB 46/6 R2415A
10 12,5 3,9 360 x 330 x 120 R-10-400 / 12,5-460 CFB 46/12,5 R2415D
12,5 15 3,9 360 x 330 x 120 R-12,5-400 / 15-460 CFB 46/15 R2415E
15 18,75 3,9 360 x 330 x 120 R-15-400 / 19-460 CFB 46/19 R2415F
20 25 4,6 360 x 330 x 120 RB-20-400 / 25-460 CFB 46/25 R2415G
25 30 4,6 360 x 330 x 120 RB-25-400 / 30-460 CFB 46/30 R2415H
30 37,5 6,2 360 x 330 x 120 RB-30-400 / 37-460 CFB 46/37 R2415J
40 50 7,0 360 x 520 x 120 RB-40-400 / 50-460 CFB 46/50 R2415K
50 60 9,2 360 x 520 x 120 RB-50-400 / 62-460 CFB 46/62 R2415L
60 75 9,9 360 x 520 x 120 RB-60-400 / 74-460 CFB 46/74 R2415P
80 100 11,3 360 x 520 x 120 RB-80-400 / 100-460 CFB 46/100 R2415R
CFB 790 V
kvar
(690 V) Weight (kg) Dimensions For reactance Type Code
5 2,6 360 x 330 x 120 RE-5-400 / 6-460 CFB 79/6 R241DA
10 2,6 360 x 330 x 120 RE-10-400 / 12,5-460 CFB 79/12,5 R241DD
15 3,3 360 x 330 x 120 RE-15-400 / 19-460 CFB 79/19 R241DF
20 3,3 360 x 330 x 120 RE-20-400 / 25-460 CFB 79/25 R241DG
25 4,2 360 x 330 x 120 RE-25-400 / 30-460 CFB 79/30 R241DH
30 4,2 360 x 330 x 120 RE-30-400 / 37-460 CFB 79/37 R241DI
40 5,0 360 x 330 x 120 RE-40-400 / 50-460 CFB 79/50 R241DK
50 6,6 360 x 330 x 120 RBE-50-400 / 62-460 CFB 79/62 R241DL
60 7,3 360 x 520 x 120 RBE-60-400 / 74-460 CFB 79/74 R241DP
80 9,0 360 x 520 x 120 RBE-80-400 / 100-460 CFB 79/100 R241DR
*NOTE The filtering unit supplies a voltage of 400/230 V to the network. To compensate the reactance’s overvoltage effect, the capacitor
has been dimensioned to support 460/260 V and a power exceeding 25% of that stated in all columns